
St. Luke’s Episcopal Church
2024 Worship Accompanist & Anthem Schedule

Date Occasion Accompanist Anthem
March 28 Maundy Thursday Bruce Rohde
March 29 Good Friday Bruce Rohde
March 31 Easter Sunday Katrina Chan Come, Ye Faithful
April 7 Sunday Worship Ruth Monson
April 14 Sunday Worship Bruce Rohde
April 21 Sunday Worship Jeff Daehn Arise my Soul, Arise!
April 28 Sunday Worship Ruth Monson
May 5 Sunday Worship Ruth Monson
May 12 Sunday Worship Bruce Rohde

Mother’s Day
May 19 Pentecost Katrina Chan All Creation Speaks His Name
May 26 Sunday Worship Jeff Daehn

Memorial Day
June 2 Sunday Worship Bruce Rohde
June 9 Sunday Worship Katrina Chan

Father’s Day
June 16 Sunday Worship Jeff Daehn
June 23 Sunday Worship Bruce Rohde
June 30 Sunday Worship Ruth Monson
July 7 Sunday Worship Katrina Chan
July 14 Sunday Worship Jeff Daehn
July 21 Sunday Worship Bruce Rohde
July 28 Sunday Worship Emily Roth
August 4 Sunday Worship Jeff Daehn
August 11 Sunday Worship Bruce Rohde
August 18 Sunday Worship Emily Roth
August 25 Sunday Worship Ruth Monson
September 1 Sunday Worship Katrina Chan

Labor Day
September 8 Sunday Worship

Justin’s First Sunday back from Sabbatical



Sept 15
Sept 22
Sept 29
October 6
October 13
October 20
October 27
November 3
November 10
November 17
November 24
November 28 Thanksgiving Service at Christ United Methodist Church
December 1
December 8
December 15
December 22
December 24 Christmas Eve
December 25 Christmas Day – No Music
December 29


